Mehler Texnologies - around the world

Germany

>

Czech Republic

France

N\ A
Z N

United Kingdom

Italy

Poland

Latvia

Romania

Manufacturing and sales

Mehler Texnologies GmbH
Rheinstrasse 11

D-41836 Hiickelhoven
info@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies GmbH
Edelzeller Strasse 44
D-36043 Fulda
info@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies s.r.o.

Karla Capka 1085

CZ-512 51 Lomnice nad Popelkou
info@mehler-texnologies.cz

Sales companies and Sales offices

Mehler Texnologies SARL

Bat. A1, 3 chemin des Cytises
F-69340 Francheville
info-fr@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies Ltd.

Unit 1.7, Hollinwood Business Centre
Albert Street, Oldham,

Lancs. OL8 3QL
info-uk@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies SRL

Via Enrico Fermi 52

1-20019 Settimo Milanese
info-it@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies Sp. z o.o.

ul. Mikotajczyka 31a

PL-41-200 Sosnowiec
info-pl@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies SIA
Liepajas iela 3d

Riga, LV-1002
info@mehler-texnologies.lv

SC Mehler Texnologies S.R.L.
Str. Linia de Centura Nr.2, D2

RO-077175 Stefanesti de Jos (Judetul Ilfov)

office@mehler-texnologies.ro

Malaysia

Russia

China

Mehler Texnologies Ltd.Sti.
Basaksehir San. Sit.

A Blok No: 22, Basaksehir

TR- istanbul
info-tr@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies, Inc.
220 B Cabell Street
Martinsville, VA 24112
lvia@mehlertex.com

Mehler Texnologies Middle East
General Trading LLC

Sheikh Zayed Road

Sidra Tower, Office No: 1007
Dubai-UAE
h.ahmed@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies India Pvt. Ltd.
605, Vikrant Tower, 4, Rajendra Place,
New Delhi - 110008 India
info@mehler.in

Mehler Texnologies South East Asia
Avenue Business Center

15th Floor 1B-15, Block 1B,

PLAZA SENTRAL, Jalan Stesen Sentral 5,

KL SENTRAL 50470 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

k.ahmed@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies Russia
Sadovnicheskaya embankment 79
115035 Moscow
russia@mehler-texnologies.com

Mehler Texnologies Brazil

Av. Paulista, 1294 - ¢j 3A,

sala 17 - edificio Eluma.
Cerqueira Cesar - S3o Paulo

SP - Brazil, CEP 01310-100
info-br@mehler-texnologies.com

Indtex Australia Pty Ltd

PO Box 7243, Beaumaris
Melbourne VIC 3193
info-au@mehler-texnologies.com

EUSOURCE INTERNATIONAL
Guangzhou Office

R.806 Goayage, Tianyu Garden
152 Linhe Zhong Road
Guangzhou 510610
brigittehuang@googlemail.com
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9577 weil
170 cm
240 cm

9823 natur
170 cm

9875 sisal
170 cm

9526 gelb
170 cm

9671 hellrot
170 cm

9710 moosgriin
170 cm

9874 saturnblau
170 cm

9545 blau
170 cm

9801 nickelgrau
170 cm

9869 hellgrau
240 cm

9870 rauchgrau
170 cm

9876 silber
170 cm
240 cm

AIRTEX" top

Beschichtung Acrylat

Coating

Spalmatura

Enduction

MokpbiTHe AKpun

Gewicht 240 g/m2

Total weight EN 1SO 2286-2
Peso totale

Poids total

06wuit Bec

ReiBkraft Kette/Schuss 1700/1700 N/50 mm
Tensile strength warp/weft DIN 53354
Resistenza alla trazione  orditotrama DIN EN ISO 1421/V1
Résistance rupture chaine/trame

TTPOYHOCTb Ha PACTAXEHNE OCHOBA/YTOK
WeiterreiBfestigkeit Kette/Schuss 40/40 N

Tear strength warp/weft DIN 53859
Resistenza alla lacerazione ordito/trama

Résistance déchirure chaine/trame

lpoyHOCTb Ha pa3pbiB 0CHOBA/YTOK
Temperaturbestindigkeit -40 °C*/+70 °C
Temperature resistance DIN 53361/LB 3.15

Resistenza alla temperatura
Températures maximum d'utilisation
TemneparypHbIf pexum

Lichtechtheit
Light fastness
Solidita alla luce

6-8
DIN 54004
DIN EN ISO 105 B02

Tenue du coloris a la lumiere

LiBeTOoycTOMYMBOCTD
Wetterechtheit 6-8
Weather fastness DIN EN ISO 105 B04

Resistenza alle intemperie
Résistance aux intempéries

[lorofoycTonymnBoCTb
Wasserdruckbesténdigkeit 100 hPa
Resistancy against water pressure DIN EN 20811

Impermeabilita’
Résistance a la pression d'eau
MpOoYHOCTL NPY Hanope cTon6a BoAbl

Knickfestigkeit < 50.000
Crack resistance DIN 53359 A
Resistenza alla piegatura

Résistance aux pliages

MpoyYHoCTb Ha U3rK6 6e3 paspbiBa

Tragermaterial 100 % PES
Base fabric DIN ISO 2076
Tessuto di supporto

Tissu

OcHoBa

Nur mit der beschichteten Seite nach auBen einsetzen.
Always assemble with coated side outside.

Il lato spalmato deve essere rivolto esclusivamente verso I'esterno.
Utiliser uniquement avec la face enduite a I'extérieur.

MokpbiTas cTopoHa — nuuesas

* Gilt nur fiir neue, ungebrauchte Ware.
* This applies only to new and unused fabric.
*Siintende su tessuti nuovo e non utilizzato
*Valable pour des marchandises neuves,
non utilisées.
* pacnpocTpaHAETCA TONbKO Ha HOBbIMA,
HeMCnonb3oBaHHbIA TOBap

Bei den angegebenen technischen Daten handelt es sich um Durchschnittswerte.
Geringfiigige Farbschwankungen vorbehalten. Stets Giiltigkeit der FR-Zulassung
priifen. Die Komponenten fiir Produkte von Mehler Texnologies entsprechen der
EU-Verordnung REACH - Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation of Chemicals. Die
Herstellung der technischen Textilien ist nach DIN EN ISO 9001:2008 zertifiziert.
Weitere Varianten auf Anfrage, Programménderungen vorbehalten.

All technical data stated are based on laboratory tests at average results and are provided
as a source of information and do not constitute a warranty. Applications suggested here
do not release customer from testing material for its intended application. Always check
the validity of fire certificate. The components for products of Mehler Texnologies are in
accordance with the European REACH directive - Registration, Evaluation and Authorisa-
tion of Chemicals. Manufactured in Germany under the internationally recognized stan-
dard of quality DIN EN ISO 9001:2008. Other versions upon request, program changes
reserved.

| dati tecnici sono la risultanza di valori medi di produzione. Sono possibili leggere varia-
zioni di colore. Verificare sempre la validita delle certificazioni. Tutti i prodotti Mehler
Texnologies rispondono alla normativa REACH - Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation of
Chemicals. La produzione dei nostri tessuti ¢ certificata secondo DIN EN I1SO 9001:2008.
Su richiesta, si possono produrre altre versioni. Modifiche della gamma sempre possibili.

Les données techniques indiquées sont des valeurs moyennes. Sous réserve de légers
changements de coloris. Veuillez toujours vérifier la validité des certificats anti-feu. Tous
les composants sont conformes a la réglementation Européenne REACH - enregistrement,
¢évaluation et autori-sation des substances chimiques. Toutes nos fabrications sont europé-
ennes selon les standards de qualité internationaux DIN EN ISO 9001:2008.

Autres versions sur demande, sous réserve de modifications de la gamme.

Bce yKasaHHble TEXHUYECKNE iaHHbIe 6a3UPYIOTCA HA OCHOBE BbIABNEHHbBIX
CpeAHuUX nokasatenei. Bce AaHHble COOTBETCTBYIOT CyLLECTBYIOLUM CTaHAapTaMm,
OHY Aal0T MH(OPMALMIO 0 HALIMX NPOAYKTaxX 6e3 lopuanYeckux 06s3aTenbCTs u

He 0CBOBOXAAIT NOKyNaTens 0T CAMOCTOATENbHON NPOBEPKM. He3HaunTenbHble
LiBeTOBbIe OTKNOHEHUA BO3MOXHbI. Bce npoaykTel Mehler Texnologies
cootsetcTBytoT EC gupektuse «REACH» - Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation

of Chemicals. MpoBepsiiTe cpok AeicTBus cepTuduKara noxapHoin GesonacHocTy.
MpowusBseaeHo 1 cepTudULMpPOBaHO B fepMaHNK COrNAcHO HOPMaTUBaM CTaHAapToB
kayectsa DIN EN 1SO 9001:2008. [ipyrue BapuaHTbl no 3anpocy. BoamoxHbl
V3MeHeHUs B Nporpamme.

9869 hellgrau
240 cm




